13022049.19 - bottBox M4 med beskrivelsesclip
PAKN 12

Short Description

bottBox M4 med beskrivelsesclip PAKN 12
BxDxH: 130x398x165mm kunststof RAL 7016

Product Images

https://webcat.bott.dk/13022049-19-bottbox-m4-with-label-clip-12-pack.html 30.04.2024


https://webcat.bott.dk/13022049-19-bottbox-m4-with-label-clip-12-pack.html

Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer

Produktmateriale

130
398
165
39231090

Polypropylen

https://webcat.bott.dk/13022049-19-bottbox-m4-with-label-clip-12-pack.html

30.04.2024


https://webcat.bott.dk/13022049-19-bottbox-m4-with-label-clip-12-pack.html

